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Klasyfikacja sztafet

Nordic Walking
Miej Numer Sztafeta Czas Miej Numer Sztafeta Czas

1] 10 cos l 0:15:05 9 16 |ID’EAUN I 0:16:35

1 28 KOTOWICZ Grzegorz 1 zmiana 0:05:07 00:05:07(6) 1 46 GRUSZKA Piotr 1zmiana 0:05:33  00:05:33(17)
2 29 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 2 zmiana 0:09:20 00:04:13(2) 2 47 SZAXWINSKI Tomasz 2 zmiana 0:10:49 00:05:16(12)
3 30 JEDRYCZKA Marcin meta 0:15:05 00:05:45(16) 3 48 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz meta 0:16:35 00:05:46(17)
2| 12 | Hotel Gotebiewski Il l 0:15:15 10/ 20 | TVPINFO l 0:16:37

1 34 WYDRA Szymon 1zmiana 0:05:52  00:05:52(28) 1 58 MROCZEK Rafat 1 zmiana 0:04:42 00:04:42(1)
2 35 BREJNAK Piotr 2 zmiana 0:11:11 00:05:19(13) 2 59 BOJANOWSKI tukasz 2 zmiana 0:10:46 00:06:04(25)
3 36 BOS Mariusz meta 0:15:15 00:04:04(1) 3 60 ADAMSKI Przemystaw meta 0:16:37  00:05:51(22)
2] 36 TVN24 l 0:15:15 11 5 |Rafako l 0:16:45

1 106 MIELNIK Adrian 1 zmiana 0:04:44 00:04:44(2) 1 13 ZWIERZYNSKA Izabela 1zmiana 0:05:18  00:05:18(12)
2 107 HAJAndrzej 2 zmiana 0:09:35 00:04:51(5) 2 14 KROLEWICZ Damian 2 zmiana 0:10:46 00:05:28(15)
3 108 CIESIELSKI Tomasz meta 0:15:15 00:05:40(12) 3 15 BARAN Ewelina meta 0:16:45 00:05:59(25)
4] 8| ZgodanaZycie I 0:15:24 12| 25 Runner's l 0:16:47

1 22 CYBULSKI Sebastian 1zmiana 0:05:14  00:05:14(10) 1 73 KOLODZIE) Pawet 1zmiana 0:05:30  00:05:30(16)
2 23 PLACHY Bartosz 2 zmiana 0:10:16 00:05:02(8) 2 74 SZYMKOWIAK Matgorzata 2 zmiana 0:11:03 00:05:33(17)
3 24 IZYNSKA Anna meta 0:15:24 00:05:08(6) 3 75 MIEDLARZ Tomasz meta 0:16:47 00:05:44(14)
5/ 7 |Gedeon Richter l 0:15:32 13| 3| wista I 0:16:51

1 19 KUPICHA Piotr 1 zmiana 0:05:13 00:05:13(9) 1 7 ZARYCHTA Ewa 1 zmiana 0:06:05 00:06:05(34)
2 20 BtONSKI Zbigniew 2 zmiana 0:10:03 00:04:50(4) 2 8  HOLUBOWSKI Piotr 2 zmiana 0:11:05 00:05:00(6)
3 21 CIASTEK Martyna meta 0:15:32 00:05:29(9) 3 9  PODZORSKI Janusz meta 0:16:51 00:05:46(18)
6 21 |Rafakoll l 0:15:59 14l 13 [pzun I 0:16:52

1 61 ZAWIERUCHA Rafat 1 zmiana 0:04:53 00:04:53(4) 1 37 PLAWGO Marek 1 zmiana 0:05:11 00:05:11(8)
2 62 BtACHNIO Katarzyna 2 zmiana 0:10:58 00:06:05(26) 2 38 MICZYNSKA Agnieszka 2 zmiana 0:11:04 00:05:53(24)
3 63 BARAN Ryszard meta 0:15:59 00:05:01(5) 3 39 NOWAK Michat meta 0:16:52 00:05:48(20)
7] 2P l 0:16:25 15 46 | Gemini l 0:17:05

1 5 CHMURA Andrzej 1zmiana 0:05:49  00:05:49(25) 1 136 TRZASKALIK Rafat 1zmiana 0:06:42  00:06:42(40)
2 4  ZYCHOWICZ Artur 2 zmiana 0:10:37 00:04:48(3) 2 137 KULIKOWSKI Henryk 2 zmiana 0:12:06 00:05:24(14)
3 6  PAWLOWSKI Pawet meta 0:16:25 00:05:48(19) 3 138 ZDUNSKI Stanistaw meta 0:17:05 00:04:59(4)
8/ 11 Brugi l 0:16:27 16 4 | PiotriPawet | 0:17:11

1 31 CHMIELSara 1zmiana 0:05:50  00:05:50(27) 1 10 RYLIK Agnieszka 1zmiana 0:05:49  00:05:49(26)
2 32 KARMItOWICZ Eugeniusz 2 zmiana 0:10:51 00:05:01(7) 2 11 SZUMERA Bozena 2 zmiana 0:11:05 00:05:16(11)
3 33 BALICKI Bartosz meta 0:16:27 00:05:36(11) 3 12 ALESZCZYK Ewa meta 0:17:11 00:06:06(27)
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Miej Numer Sztafeta Czas Miej Numer Sztafeta Czas

\ 17 \ \ 19 H Gedeon Richter Il \ \ 27 \ \ 29 H Dbam o Zdrowie \
1 55 PACUtA Ewa 1zmiana 0:05:55  00:05:55(30) 1 85 CZAJA Dorota 1zmiana 0:05:59  00:05:59(32)

56 MILESZCZYK Lucjan 2 zmiana 0:11:04 00:05:09(9) 2 86 SZKUDLAREK Sylwia 2 zmiana 0:11:51 00:05:52(23)
3 57 SZUSTAK Anna meta 0:17:37 00:06:33(36) 3 87 JOZWIAK Ewa meta 0:18:06 00:06:15(32)

18 | 1 | Hotel Gotebiewski I 0:17:48 | 28 23 pzum I 0:18:18 |

1 1  SALETA Przemystaw 1zmiana 0:06:21  00:06:21(38) 1 67 MALINOWSKI Leszek 1zmiana 0:05:44  00:05:44(23)
2 SALETA Nicole 2 zmiana 0:12:52  00:06:31(35) 2 68 KRAINIAK Hanna 2 zmiana 0:09:54 00:04:10(1)
3 3 BOS Iwona meta 0:17:48 00:04:56(3) 3 69 MACHAIEK Krzysztof meta 0:18:18  00:08:24(45)

19 | 26 ID’EAUNI I 0:17:49 | 29 | 42 Hotel Gotebiewski V I 0:18:21 |

1 76 PALKA Ada 1 zmiana 0:05:01 00:05:01(5) 1 124 WIECZOREK Adrian 1 zmiana 0:05:17 00:05:17(11)
77 BANASIAK Andrzej 2 zmiana 0:11:39 00:06:38(37) 2 125 DOBRZYNSKA Abramczyk Anna 2 zmiana 0:13:32 00:08:15(45)
3 78 THIER Marek meta 0:17:49  00:06:10(28) 3 126 BOS Gabriel meta 0:18:21 00:04:49(2)

20| 38 SuperExpress § 0:17:50 | 30/ 37 Pzuwv | 0:18:22 |

1 112 ZWIERZYNSKA lzabela 1 zmiana 0:05:21 00:05:21(13) 1 109 KOROLCZYK Robert 1 zmiana 0:05:42 00:05:42(21)
113  GORSKI Krzysztof 2 zmiana 0:11:03  00:05:42(20) 2 110 BtACHNIO Roman 2 zmiana 0:11:30  00:05:48(22)
3 114 SWIDERSKA Katarzyna meta 0:17:50  00:06:47(39) 3 111 SUSKI Jarostaw meta 0:18:22  00:06:52(40)

21| 43 oy l 0:17:51 | 31 22 Hotel Gotebiewski Ill I 0:18:24 |

1 127 GOLANOWSKA Sago 1 zmiana 0:05:57 00:05:57(31) 1 64 PAGOWSKI Andrzej 1 zmiana 0:05:21 00:05:21(14)

128 CZYZElibieta 2 zmiana 0:12:17 00:06:20(30) 2 65 LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej 2 zmiana 0:10:50 00:05:29(16)
3 129 GORSKA Marita meta 0:17:51 00:05:34(10) 3 66 BOS Marcin meta 0:18:24 00:07:34(42)
\ 22 \ \ 30 H Zakochaj sie w Warszawie sportowej \ \ 32 \ \ 33 H Gemini Park \
1 88 IWAN Tomasz 1 zmiana 0:05:08 00:05:08(7) 1 97 GZYRA AUGUSTYNOWICZ Anna 1 zmiana 0:05:43 00:05:43(22)

89 GLAZAR Iwona 2 zmiana 0:12:10  00:07:02(39) 2 98 SEDEK Matgorzata 2 zmiana 0:12:36  00:06:53(38)
3 90 SOBKOWIAK Michat meta 0:17:54 00:05:44(15) 3 99 BRACZEK Krzysztof meta 0:18:25 00:05:49(21)

23] 27 4Fun § 0:17:56 | . 33] 6 IDEAU | 0:18:31 |

1 79 CIUPAOIa 1zmiana 0:05:53  00:05:53(29) 1 16 ODETA Moro 1zmiana 0:06:13  00:06:13(36)
80  BIELIK Monika 2zmiana 0:12:15  00:06:22(31) 2 17 STEPNIAKJan 2zmiana 0:12:00  00:05:47(21)
3 81 JAKUtA Natalia meta 0:17:56  00:05:41(13) 3 18 GLUCH Mirostaw meta 0:18:31  00:06:31(35)

. 24]| 47 Brugill § 0:17:59 |  34]| 24 Ricoh | o0:18:49 |

1 139 HETMANSKA Barbara 1zmiana 0:05:42  00:05:42(20) 1 70 SIODMIAK Artur 1zmiana 0:06:19  00:06:19(37)
140 SZUMERA Joanna 2zmiana 0:12:08  00:06:26(34) 2 71 TUROWSKI Maciej 2zmiana 0:13:36  00:07:17(41)
3 141 tASZCZOK Agnieszka meta 0:17:59  00:05:51(23) 3 72 BARSKI Pawet meta 0:18:49 00:05:13(7)

25 | 35 | Women's Health l 0:18:03 | 35 | 34 | Awos l 0:19:08 |

1 103 CHMIEL Sara 1zmiana 0:05:26  00:05:26(15) 1 100 DEMCZUK Bartek 1zmiana 0:06:01  00:06:01(33)
104 SOBOLAK Kinga 2 zmiana 0:11:51  00:06:25(33) 2 101 WANDZEL Tadeusz 2 zmiana 0:13:50  00:07:49(43)
3 105 SUCHORAK Beata meta 0:18:03  00:06:12(29) 3 102 PALAKIJulia meta 0:19:08 00:05:18(8)

26 | 14 | Gazeta Wyborcza l 0:18:05 | 36 40 PZUV l 0:19:12 |

1 40 KAWA Sebastian 1 zmiana 0:04:45 00:04:45(3) 1 118 SUSKI Zbigniew 1zmiana 0:07:01  00:07:01(42)
41  KLOS Tomasz 2 zmiana 0:09:59  00:05:14(10) 2 119 SZKLARZ Adrianna 2 zmiana 0:13:16  00:06:15(29)
3 42 FURTAKEwa meta 0:18:05 00:08:06(44) 3 120 FLAK Tadeusz meta 0:19:12 00:05:56(24)
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Miej Numer Sztafeta

Czas

37 H 31 H Gedeon Richter Il

|

1 91 KOZUCH tukasz 1zmiana 0:05:38  00:05:38(18)
2 92 PRUSKO Pawet 2 zmiana 0:12:49 00:07:11(40)
3 93 PILARSKA Marta meta 0:19:25 00:06:36(37)
38| 28  PiotriPawetlll § 0:19:25 |
1 82 MURDZEK Krystyna 1zmiana 0:07:23  00:07:23(44)
2 83 STELEGOWSKI Marek 2 zmiana 0:12:59 00:05:36(18)
3 84 KOCHMAN Aldona meta 0:19:25 00:06:26(34)
39| 41 PiotriPawet IV |
1 121 JARGALSAIKHAN Misheel 1 zmiana 0:07:07 00:07:07(43)
2 122 KSIAZEK Andrzej 2 zmiana 0:13:14 00:06:07(27)
3 123 DIERING Justyna meta 0:19:28 00:06:14(31)
40 | 9 Gala | 0:19:33
1 25 SZCZESNAOla 1zmiana 0:06:38  00:06:38(39)
2 26 BOJANOWSKA Anna 2 zmiana 0:12:51 00:06:13(28)
3 27 BtASZCZAK Magdalena meta 0:19:33 00:06:42(38)
41| 18 PiotriPawetll § 0:19:43 |
1 52 OBUCHOWICZ Bartosz 1zmiana 0:06:10  00:06:10(35)
2 53 KIMLA Wioletta 2 zmiana 0:13:39 00:07:29(42)
3 54 tACHUT Piotr meta 0:19:43 00:06:04(26)
42| 15| wistall | 0:19:50 |
1 43 KUKLINSKA Ewa 1 zmiana 0:06:51 00:06:51(41)
2 44 CHUDZIAK Anna 2 zmiana 0:12:31 00:05:40(19)
3 45 PAPIERZYNSKI Tadeusz meta 0:19:50 00:07:19(41)
43 32 Shape | 0:20:03
1 94 KALICKA Olga 1zmiana 0:05:38  00:05:38(19)
2 95 ZOtTAWSKA Ewa 2 zmiana 0:13:51 00:08:13(44)
3 96 RADZIEJOWSKA Katarzyna meta 0:20:03 00:06:12(30)
\ a4 \ \ 17 H Polsat Sport \m
1 49 MIELEWSKI Jerzy 1zmiana 0:05:46  00:05:46(24)
2 50 MARCINIAK Andrzej 2 zmiana 0:12:20 00:06:34(36)
3 51 REWERS Barbara meta 0:20:10 00:07:50(43)
45 | 39 | Hotel Gotebiewski IV l 0:20:21 |
1 115 KAtAMAGA Mariusz 1 zmiana 0:07:37 00:07:37(45)
2 116 KAWALEK Danuta 2 zmiana 0:13:59  00:06:22(32)
3 117 KOCEMBA Bogustawa meta 0:20:21  00:06:22(33)
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